C.02
Flexible ducts
ACF-25-FF
Insulated
Aluminium laminated
Acoustically insulated
Acoustic flexible connector type

Order example
¾ ACF-25-FF, 250, 1000
Explanation :
ACF-25-FF = Type of Flexible duct
250 = Diameter of duct connection
1000 = Length of flexible duct
Text for tender
¾ The connection of the plenum boxes shall be done with the use of acoustically and thermally insulated flexible ducts.
Innerducting according to DIN4102 and European norm EN13501-1 Classified as A1. The outer jacket according to EN
13501 and classified Bs1. The duct will be equipped with a female duct connection on both ends of the flexible part
¾ Brand ATC Type ACF-25-FF
Pressure loss graph
Sound attenuation for 1m duct - Tolerance +/- 2 dB
Dn [mm] Attenuation, dB,-Mid-frequency, Hz
63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000 Di [dB]
ACF-25-FF080 080 13.8 20.2 39.3 38.6 36 41.8 52.4 40.2 39
ACF-25-FF100 100 9.5 14.5 28.6 37.4 35.6 39.8 44.3 29.5 36
ACF-25-FF125 125 12.4 20.1 33.6 29.8 29.5 33.6 32.1 23.6 32
ACF-25-FF150 150 11.1 11.8 34.2 28.5 26.3 34.9 27.2 21.8 30
ACF-25-FF160 160 14.6 19.1 31.1 27 24.7 32.5 24 18.7 29
ACF-25-FF200 200 11.1 14.6 29.5 20.7 21 30 17.7 13.2 23
ACF-25-FF250 250 14.2 21.7 23.1 18.9 18.4 25.7 11.4 10.1 20
C.02
Flexible ducts
WWW.CAIROX.BEC.02 ACF-25-FF 2/2 - 2022/2/16 - BE-EN